BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025

July 31 Wednesday Fees Day 4:00-6:30
August 8-9/12 Thu-Fri/Mon Faculty In-Service Days
13 Tuesday First Day of Student Attendance (K-8)/School Dismissed at 11:30-Uniforms to be Worn
14 Days
September 02 Monday Labor Day/No School
12 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal--Spirit Day/Faculty Meeting
13 Friday 2:00 Dismissal-Morton Pumpkin Festival 20 Days
October 10 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal--Spirit Day/Faculty Meeting
11 Friday End of 1st Grading Period
14 Monday Columbus Day/No School
15 Tuesday No School/Region I Institute
18 Friday Report Cards
24 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences/No School
25 Friday No School 19 Days
November 14 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal--Spirit Day/Faculty Meeting
26 Tuesday 9:00 Thanksgiving Mass / 2:00 Dismissal
27-29  Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Vacation/No School 18 Days
December 12 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal--Spirit Day/Staff Meeting
13 Friday End of 2nd Grading Period
20 Friday 9:00 Mass / 2:00 Dismissal / Report Cards
23-27 & 30-31 Christmas Vacation/No School 15 Days
January 1-3 Christmas Vacation/No School
06 Monday School Resumes
20 Monday Martin Luther King Day/No School
26 Sunday Catholic Schools Week Begins 19 Days
February 13 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal--Spirit Day/Staff Meeting
17 Monday Presidents’ Day/No School 19 Days
March 07 Friday No School/Region I Institute
End of 3rd Grading Period
13 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal--Spirit Day/Faculty Meeting
14 Friday Report Cards
24-28 Mon-Fri Easter Vacation/No School
31 Monday School Resumes 15 Days
April 10 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal-Spirit Day/Staff Meeting
18 Friday Good Friday/No School
21 Monday Easter Monday/No School 20 Days
May 08 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal--Spirit Day/Staff Meeting
16 Friday Last Day for 8th Grade
Graduation Mass-7:00
End 4th Grading Period
23 Friday Last Day of School / 9:00 Mass/Report Cards 18 Days

ALLSCHOOL MASSES WILLBEHELD AT9:00AM  Emergency Days: May 27, May 28, May 29, May 30,June2  Total Days: 176 Days



